

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.8834 OF 2013
WITH WP/1477/2017

SHARDA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. A. B. Kale
AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3: Mr. A. S. Shinde
Advocate for Respondent No.4 : Mr. P. D. Suryawanshi

....

CORAM : C. V. BHADANG AND
SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, JJ.

DATED : 28 JUNE 2022.

....

P. C. :

By consent of the parties, stand over to 10 August 2022 for final hearing.

SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

C. V. BHADANG, J.

VS Maind/-