



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.

DATE : 05.05.2025

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
150 WRIT PETITION NO. 8834 OF 2013 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1477 OF 2017 151 WRIT PETITION NO. 4210 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4209 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4211 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4203 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4199 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4208 OF 2017 152 WRIT PETITION NO. 4965 OF 2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8374 OF 2018 IN WP/4965/2017 153 WRIT PETITION NO. 5076 OF 2017 154 WRIT PETITION NO. 3013 OF 2019 155 WRIT PETITION NO. 3280 OF 2019 156 WRIT PETITION NO. 4288 OF 2019 157 WRIT PETITION NO. 4551 OF 2019 158 WRIT PETITION NO. 4840 OF 2019 159 WRIT PETITION NO. 1811 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1812 OF 2021	11.08.2025

<p>160 WRIT PETITION NO. 5161 OF 2021 161 WRIT PETITION NO. 5191 OF 2021 162 WRIT PETITION NO. 5283 OF 2021 163 WRIT PETITION NO. 6393 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6408 OF 2024 IN WP/6393/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6400 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6395 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6394 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13368 OF 2023 IN WP/6400/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6392 OF 2021 164 WRIT PETITION NO. 6923 OF 2021 165 WRIT PETITION NO. 9901 OF 2021 166 WRIT PETITION NO. 10696 OF 2021 167 WRIT PETITION NO. 11934 OF 2021 168 WRIT PETITION NO. 622 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5044 OF 2025 IN WP/622/2023 169 WRIT PETITION NO. 2801 OF 2023</p>	12.08.2025
<p>170 WRIT PETITION NO. 2802 OF 2023 171 WRIT PETITION NO. 2806 OF 2023 172 WRIT PETITION NO. 2861 OF 2023 173 WRIT PETITION NO. 2866 OF 2023 174 WRIT PETITION NO. 2871 OF 2023 175 WRIT PETITION NO. 2902 OF 2023 176 WRIT PETITION NO. 4899 OF 2023 178 WRIT PETITION NO. 5460 OF 2023 179 WRIT PETITION NO. 6604 OF 2023 180 WRIT PETITION NO. 9045 OF 2023 181 WRIT PETITION NO. 10705 OF 2023 182 WRIT PETITION NO. 13434 OF 2023</p>	13.08.2025
<p>183 WRIT PETITION NO. 15653 OF 2023 184 WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2025 185 WRIT PETITION NO. 759 OF 2025 187 WRIT PETITION NO. 2184 OF 2025 190 WRIT PETITION NO. 4262 OF 2025 196 WRIT PETITION NO. 12135 OF 2019 197 WRIT PETITION NO. 12492 OF 2019 198 WRIT PETITION NO. 12590 OF 2019</p>	14.08.2025

199 WRIT PETITION NO. 13287 OF 2019 200 WRIT PETITION NO. 14038 OF 2019	14.08.2025
201 WRIT PETITION NO. 1460 OF 2021 202 WRIT PETITION NO. 3997 OF 2023 203 WRIT PETITION NO. 4234 OF 2023 204 WRIT PETITION NO. 5918 OF 2023 205 WRIT PETITION NO. 6509 OF 2023 206 WRIT PETITION NO. 6558 OF 2023 207 WRIT PETITION NO. 7003 OF 2023 208 WRIT PETITION NO. 7165 OF 2023 209 WRIT PETITION NO. 7367 OF 2023 210 WRIT PETITION NO. 7444 OF 2023 211 WRIT PETITION NO. 8821 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12488 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8847 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12489 OF 2017 212 WRIT PETITION NO. 2361 OF 2025 235 WRIT PETITION NO. 5112 OF 2025	19.08.2025

(Y.G. KHOBRADE, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

Pooja Kale